
BE PAIDWHAT WILL YOU  PER YEAR?

£3,922- - - -

£4,087£3,065

£5,227£3,920

£6,669£5,001

£6,957£5,217

- - - -- - - -

- - - -- - - -

- - - -- - - -

- - - -

£5,109

£6,534

£8,336

£8,696

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

Firefighter 
Trainee

Firefighter 
Development

Firefighter 
Competent

Crew Manager 
Development

Crew Manager 
Competent

Watch Manager 
Development

Watch Manager 
Competent A

Watch Manager 
Competent B

HOURS PER 
WEEK 31.5 42 52.5 63 73.5 84 94.5 105

- - - -

£6,131

£7,841

£10,003

£10,435

£10,658

£10,955

£11,670

- - - -

£7,153

£9,148

£11,670

£12,174

£12,434

£12,781

£13,615

- - - -

£8,175

£10,455

£13,338

£13,914

£14,211

£14,607

£15,561

- - - -

£9,196

£11,761

£15,005

£15,653

£15,987

£16,432

£17,506

- - - -

£10,218

£13,068

£16,672

£17,392

£17,763

£18,258

£19,451
Revised Rates of Pay for On-Call firefighters from 1st July 2018.




