WHAT WILL YOU **BE PAID** PER YEAR?

HOURS PER WEEK	31.5	42	52.5	63	73.5	84	94.5	105
Firefighter Trainee		£3,922						
Firefighter Development	£3,065	£4,087	£5,109	£6,131	£7,153	£8,175	£9,196	£10,218
Firefighter Competent	£3,920	£5,227	£6,534	£7,841	£9,148	£10,455	£11,761	£13,068
Crew Manager Development	£5,001	£6,669	£8,336	£10,003	£11,670	£13,338	£15,005	£16,672
Crew Manager Competent	£5,217	£6,957	£8,696	£10,435	£12,174	£13,914	£15,653	£17,392
Watch Manager Development				£10,658	£12,434	£14,211	£15,987	£17,763
Watch Manager Competent A				£10,955	£12,781	£14,607	£16,432	£18,258
Watch Manager Competent B				£11,670	£13,615	£15,561	£17,506	£19,451

Revised Rates of Pay for On-Call firefighters from 1st July 2018.